Annapolis Valley Exhibition, August 12th - 17th 2024

WEL )AY 14TH SCHEI

)NESE

JULE

jindow of th,

D>
|||HIH|!!!'[|1!||IIIII|

Annapolis Valley
Exhibition

Stabiished 195

TIME | EVENT ARENA

9:00am
10:00am
9:15am
9:45am
10:30am
10:45a0m
11:00am
11:15am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
3:30pm

3:45pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm

7:15pm

8:00pm
9:00pm

Scotia Series Mini Equine Pleasure Driving Working

Junior Ox Pull

Scotia Series Senior & Junior English Pleasure 1

Scotia Series Senior & Junior English Road Hack

Scotia Series Junior Walk/Trot Pleasure
Scotia Series Leadline Equitation
Scotia Series Leadline Pleasure

Scotia Series Mini Equine Poles

AV Maiden Pleasure

The Market at The EX Opens
Haflinger 3 Abreast followed by 4 In Hand
Ladies Ox Pull

Petting Zoo

AV English Pleasure Stake

AV Versatility

Valley Credit Union Teddy Bear Picnic
Mini Equine Roadster

Ox Parade

Haflinger Obstacle Cart Barrels
Haflinger Pleasure Cart

AV Bareback Dollar

Scotia Series Junior and Senior Barrels followed by

Scotia Series Junior and Senior Poles

Little Ex

ExFactor

Annapolis Valley Exhibition Fryeburg Qualification Pull
Wild n” Woolie Sheep Rodeo, Chuck Wagons

Music with Broke With Money

Baxters Rodeo (Sponsored in part by

Gillespie Horticulture & Sanitation and the Lawrie Group)

Music with Rachel MaclLean

Redneck Rodeo Burnouts

The Main Ring
Pulls Ring

The Main Ring
The Main Ring
The Main Ring
The Main Ring
The Main Ring
The Main Ring
The Main Ring

The Arena at the Ex
The Main Ring

Pulls Ring

The Arena at the Ex
The Main Ring
The Main Ring

The Arena at the Ex
The Main Ring
The Main Ring
The Main Ring
The Main Ring
The Main Ring

The Main Ring

The Arena at the Ex
The Arena at the Ex
Pulls Ring
The Main Ring
The Pub at the Ex

The Main Ring

The Arena at the Ex
Truck Pulls Track



