## Annapolis Valley Exhibition, August 12th - 17th 2024 WEDNESDAY 14TH SCHEDULE



	EVENT	ARENA
9:00am	Scotia Series Mini Equine Pleasure Driving Working	The Main Ring
10:00am	Junior Ox Pull	Pulls Ring
9:15am	Scotia Series Senior & Junior English Pleasure 1	The Main Ring
9:45am	Scotia Series Senior & Junior English Road Hack	The Main Ring
10:30am	Scotia Series Junior Walk/Trot Pleasure	The Main Ring
10:45am	Scotia Series Leadline Equitation	The Main Ring
11:00am	Scotia Series Leadline Pleasure	The Main Ring
11:15am	Scotia Series Mini Equine Poles	The Main Ring
11:30am	AV Maiden Pleasure	The Main Ring
12:00pm	The Market at The EX Opens	The Arena at the Ex
12:00pm	Haflinger 3 Abreast followed by 4 In Hand	The Main Ring
12:00pm	Ladies Ox Pull	Pulls Ring
12:00pm	Petting Zoo	The Arena at the Ex
1:00pm	AV English Pleasure Stake	The Main Ring
1:15pm	AV Versatility	The Main Ring
2:00pm	Valley Credit Union Teddy Bear Picnic	The Arena at the Ex
2:00pm	Mini Equine Roadster	The Main Ring
2:15pm	Ox Parade	The Main Ring
3:00pm	Haflinger Obstacle Cart Barrels	The Main Ring
3:15pm	Haflinger Pleasure Cart	The Main Ring
3:30pm	AV Bareback Dollar	The Main Ring
3:45pm	Scotia Series Junior and Senior Barrels followed by Scotia Series Junior and Senior Poles	The Main Ring
5:00pm	Little Ex	The Arena at the Ex
6:00pm	ExFactor	The Arena at the Ex
6:00pm	Annapolis Valley Exhibition Fryeburg Qualification Pull	Pulls Ring
6:30pm	Wild n' Woolie Sheep Rodeo, Chuck Wagons	The Main Ring
7:00pm	Music with Broke With Money	The Pub at the Ex
7:15pm	Baxters Rodeo (Sponsored in part by Gillespie Horticulture & Sanitation and the Lawrie Group)	The Main Ring
8:00pm	Music with Rachel MacLean	The Arena at the Ex
9:00pm	Redneck Rodeo Burnouts	Truck Pulls Track